
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
1
7
2
3
4
8
5
6
7
8
9

No.

3
15
6
43
9*
17
77
7

116
9
8
51
33
10
97
5

17*

Name

MIKE Kornél Károly
KISS Márk
SIMON Kevin
KABÁLY Tamás
HORVÁTH Kristóf
CSERVENKA Róbert
JAKOB Kristóf
WEISZ Erik
HARCSA Márk
BERTOTTO Tommaso
BARTA Attila
FARKAS Renátó
VINCZE Krisztián
FARKAS Adrián
PINTÉR Bence
RÉDECSI Simon
POPOVICI Marins Achim

Club

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
1 WD MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Kőszárhegyi MC
DSF Extrém
Pécsi MSE
MotomaX- OKR Team
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
KOM-TRADE Joker
Center MSC
Full-Gas MSE
Markó Motor SE
MX Team Zeliezovce
MX-Car MSE
Energy Moto Team SE
Reál Motorcentrum SE
AMC Bogdan

Motor

KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Class

85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
65ccm
85ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
85ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm

Laps

6
5
6
6
6
6
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4

Best Tm

1:25.243
1:25.460
1:26.233
1:26.762
1:27.054
1:32.803
1:34.087
1:34.092
1:34.161
1:35.113
1:39.852
1:39.999
1:43.164
1:47.570
1:49.039
1:59.735

Diff

0.217
0.990
1.519
1.811
7.560
8.844
8.849
8.918
9.870
14.609
14.756
17.921
22.327
23.796
34.492

Gap

0.217
0.773
0.529
0.292
5.749
1.284
0.005
0.069
0.952
4.739
0.147
3.165
4.406
1.469
10.696

In Lap

4
2
3
6
2
3
2
4
4
3
5
4
2
5
5
4
0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2013.04.28. 11:52:07
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Junior 65 - 85

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:29:11

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 11:05



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNS

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
1
2
3
6
7
4
5
8
6
7

DNS

No.

3
15
6
9*
43
116
77
9
17
7
33
8
51
10
5

97
17*

Name

MIKE Kornél Károly
KISS Márk
SIMON Kevin
HORVÁTH Kristóf
KABÁLY Tamás
HARCSA Márk
JAKOB Kristóf
BERTOTTO Tommaso
CSERVENKA Róbert
WEISZ Erik
VINCZE Krisztián
BARTA Attila
FARKAS Renátó
FARKAS Adrián
RÉDECSI Simon

PINTÉR Bence
POPOVICI Marins Achim

Club

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
1 WD MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
DSF Extrém
Kőszárhegyi MC
KOM-TRADE Joker
MotomaX- OKR Team
Center MSC
Pécsi MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
MX Team Zeliezovce
Full-Gas MSE
Markó Motor SE
MX-Car MSE
Reál Motorcentrum SE

Energy Moto Team SE
AMC Bogdan

Motor

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM

Class

85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
85ccm
85ccm
65ccm
65ccm
85ccm
65ccm
65ccm

65ccm
65ccm

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
9
8
8
7

Total Tm

15:52.309
15:56.150
15:57.346
16:05.194
16:15.918
17:08.299
17:13.079
17:18.703
15:57.345
16:06.478
16:39.043
16:42.281
16:05.761
17:03.491
15:59.924

1:51.511

Diff

3.841
5.037
12.885
23.609

1:15.990
1:20.770
1:26.394
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps

10 Laps
DNS

Best Tm

1:24.790
1:25.948
1:24.972
1:25.797
1:27.530
1:31.910
1:32.831
1:32.202
1:32.447
1:34.105
1:36.191
1:37.841
1:35.931
1:48.991
1:56.939

Points

25
22
20
18
16
25
22
20
15
14
18
16
13
15
14

0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.841

Avg. Speed

58,594

Best Lap Tm

1:24.790

Best Speed

65,810

Best Lap by

3 - MIKE Kornél Károly

Printed: 2013.04.28. 16:54:32
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Junior 65 - 85

1. futam - Race 1

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:19:39

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 14:05



Pos

65ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

DNS

85ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

DNS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

116
77
9

33
8

10
5

97
17*

3
15
6

9*
43
17
7

51

Name

HARCSA Márk
JAKOB Kristóf
BERTOTTO Tommaso
VINCZE Krisztián
BARTA Attila
FARKAS Adrián
RÉDECSI Simon

PINTÉR Bence
POPOVICI Marins Achim

MIKE Kornél Károly
KISS Márk
SIMON Kevin
HORVÁTH Kristóf
KABÁLY Tamás
CSERVENKA Róbert
WEISZ Erik
FARKAS Renátó

Club

KOM-TRADE Joker
MotomaX- OKR Team
Center MSC
MX Team Zeliezovce
Full-Gas MSE
MX-Car MSE
Reál Motorcentrum SE

Energy Moto Team SE
AMC Bogdan

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
1 WD MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
DSF Extrém
Kőszárhegyi MC
Pécsi MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Markó Motor SE

Motor

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

Class

65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm

65ccm
65ccm

85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm

Laps

10
10
10
9
9
8
7

10
10
10
10
10
9
9
8

Total Tm

17:08.299
17:13.079
17:18.703
16:39.043
16:42.281
17:03.491
15:59.924

1:51.511

15:52.309
15:56.150
15:57.346
16:05.194
16:15.918
15:57.345
16:06.478
16:05.761

Diff

4.780
10.404
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
3 Laps

10 Laps
DNS

3.841
5.037

12.885
23.609
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps

Best Tm

1:31.910
1:32.831
1:32.202
1:36.191
1:37.841
1:48.991
1:56.939

1:24.790
1:25.948
1:24.972
1:25.797
1:27.530
1:32.447
1:34.105
1:35.931

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

0
0

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.841

Avg. Speed

58,594

Best Lap Tm

1:24.790

Best Speed

65,810

Best Lap by

3 - MIKE Kornél Károly

Printed: 2013.04.29. 7:36:04
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Junior 65 - 85

1. futam - Race 1

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:19:39

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 14:05



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2
7
3
4
8
5
6
7

No.

3
6
15
43
9*
17
116
77
7
9
33
51
8
10
5

17*
97

Name

MIKE Kornél Károly
SIMON Kevin
KISS Márk
KABÁLY Tamás
HORVÁTH Kristóf
CSERVENKA Róbert
HARCSA Márk
JAKOB Kristóf
WEISZ Erik
BERTOTTO Tommaso
VINCZE Krisztián
FARKAS Renátó
BARTA Attila
FARKAS Adrián
RÉDECSI Simon

POPOVICI Marins Achim
PINTÉR Bence

Club

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
1 WD MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC
DSF Extrém
Pécsi MSE
KOM-TRADE Joker
MotomaX- OKR Team
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Center MSC
MX Team Zeliezovce
Markó Motor SE
Full-Gas MSE
MX-Car MSE
Reál Motorcentrum SE

AMC Bogdan
Energy Moto Team SE

Motor

KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM

Class

85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
65ccm
65ccm
85ccm
65ccm
65ccm
85ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm

65ccm
65ccm

Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9
9
9
8
8

Total Tm

16:15.367
16:16.186
16:18.352
16:19.959
16:51.375
17:16.978
17:32.665
17:42.840
17:48.804
17:53.589
17:02.351
17:09.377
17:14.186
17:13.528
17:20.760

Diff

0.819
2.985
4.592
36.008

1:01.611
1:17.298
1:27.473
1:33.437
1:38.222

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps

Best Tm

1:27.480
1:27.988
1:27.038
1:27.657
1:30.026
1:31.463
1:34.185
1:34.148
1:34.173
1:35.780
1:40.168
1:40.068
1:39.622
1:51.837
1:53.280

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
25
22
14
20
18
13
16
15
14

0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.819

Avg. Speed

57,209

Best Lap Tm

1:27.038

Best Speed

64,110

Best Lap by

15 - KISS Márk

Printed: 2013.04.29. 7:36:38

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Junior 65 - 85

2. futam - Race 2

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:18:07

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 16:20



Pos

65ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

85ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

116
77
9
33
8
10
5

17*
97

3
6
15
43
9*
17
7
51

Name

HARCSA Márk
JAKOB Kristóf
BERTOTTO Tommaso
VINCZE Krisztián
BARTA Attila
FARKAS Adrián
RÉDECSI Simon

POPOVICI Marins Achim
PINTÉR Bence

MIKE Kornél Károly
SIMON Kevin
KISS Márk
KABÁLY Tamás
HORVÁTH Kristóf
CSERVENKA Róbert
WEISZ Erik
FARKAS Renátó

Club

KOM-TRADE Joker
MotomaX- OKR Team
Center MSC
MX Team Zeliezovce
Full-Gas MSE
MX-Car MSE
Reál Motorcentrum SE

AMC Bogdan
Energy Moto Team SE

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
1 WD MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC
DSF Extrém
Pécsi MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Markó Motor SE

Motor

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

Class

65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm

65ccm
65ccm

85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm

Laps

10
10
10
9
9
8
8

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

Total Tm

17:32.665
17:42.840
17:53.589
17:02.351
17:14.186
17:13.528
17:20.760

16:15.367
16:16.186
16:18.352
16:19.959
16:51.375
17:16.978
17:48.804
17:09.377

Diff

10.175
20.924
1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps

0.819
2.985
4.592
36.008

1:01.611
1:33.437

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:34.185
1:34.148
1:35.780
1:40.168
1:39.622
1:51.837
1:53.280

1:27.480
1:27.988
1:27.038
1:27.657
1:30.026
1:31.463
1:34.173
1:40.068

Points

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

0
0

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.819

Avg. Speed

57,209

Best Lap Tm

1:27.038

Best Speed

64,110

Best Lap by

15 - KISS Márk

Printed: 2013.04.29. 7:37:01
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Junior 65 - 85

2. futam - Race 2

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:18:07

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km

2013.04.28. 16:20



Pos

65ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

85ccm
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

116
77

9
33

8
10

5
17*
97

3
6

15
43
9*
17

7
51

Name

HARCSA Márk
JAKOB Kristóf
BERTOTTO Tommaso
VINCZE Krisztián
BARTA Attila
FARKAS Adrián
RÉDECSI Simon
POPOVICI Marins Achim
PINTÉR Bence

MIKE Kornél Károly
SIMON Kevin
KISS Márk
KABÁLY Tamás
HORVÁTH Kristóf
CSERVENKA Róbert
WEISZ Erik
FARKAS Renátó

Club

KOM-TRADE Joker
MotomaX- OKR Team
Center MSC
MX Team Zeliezovce
Full-Gas MSE
MX-Car MSE
Reál Motorcentrum SE
AMC Bogdan
Energy Moto Team SE

MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
1 WD MSE
Kőszárhegyi MC
DSF Extrém
Pécsi MSE
MAMI TEAM FEHÉR
Markó Motor SE

Motor

KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

Class

65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm
65ccm

85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm
85ccm

R1.

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

0
0

25
20
22
16
18
15
14
13

R2.

25
22
20
18
16
15
14

0
0

25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13

Total points

50
44
40
36
32
30
28
0
0

50
42
42
34
34
30
28
26

Printed: 2013.04.29. 7:37:37
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Nyugat Kupa Nemzetközi MX verseny 2.f

Junior 65 - 85

Végeredmény - Total results

Kőszárhegy 1,550 Km
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